
Name Finish
Run 2b DAQ and Trigger Project Fri 11/4/05

Run 2b TDC Project Thu 2/24/05
Start Run 2b TDC Project Mon 6/3/02
Specification & Development Mon 12/2/02

Formal Specification Mon 8/5/02
Block Diagram Fri 6/21/02

Physics Justification Mon 8/5/02

Interface Specification Wed 11/27/02
Trigger Mon 9/9/02

ASDQ Mon 9/16/02

Crate - Hardware Mon 10/7/02

Data Transmission Wed 11/27/02

Front End Timing Tue 11/12/02
Simulation Tue 9/17/02

Test Board Tue 11/12/02

Data Compression Tue 10/22/02
Simulation Tue 9/24/02

Trial Implementation Tue 10/22/02

Buffer Management Tue 9/24/02
Simulation Tue 9/3/02

Trial Implementation Tue 9/24/02

VME Interface Tue 10/15/02
Simulation Tue 9/24/02

Trial Implementation Tue 10/15/02

Design Review Mon 12/2/02

Detailed Design Thu 7/17/03
Front End Fri 1/3/03

Trigger Interface Mon 2/3/03

Compression Mon 2/24/03

Buffers Mon 3/17/03

VME Mon 3/31/03

Test Paths Mon 4/14/03

Board Layout Tue 5/27/03

Board Simulation Wed 7/9/03

Documentation Wed 7/16/03

Design Review Thu 7/17/03

Prototype - V1.0 Wed 12/3/03
ASDQ teststand Thu 7/31/03

Develop Test Prototcols Fri 10/10/03

Board Fabrication Thu 8/7/03

Parts Procurement Thu 8/7/03

First Board Assembly Thu 8/21/03

Bench Tests Fri 10/17/03

Multiple Board Assy Fri 9/26/03

Bench Tests Fri 10/10/03

B0 Tests Fri 11/21/03

Documentation Tue 12/2/03

Design Review Wed 12/3/03

Preproduction Thu 5/27/04
TDC crate power supplies Wed 12/17/03

Production test equipment Wed 12/17/03

Layout Modification Fri 12/26/03

Board Fabrication Fri 12/26/03

Parts Procurement Fri 12/26/03

First Board Assembly Tue 1/13/04

Bench Tests Wed 3/10/04

Multiple Board Assy Wed 3/24/04

Bench Tests Wed 4/7/04

B0 Tests Wed 5/19/04

Documentation Wed 5/26/04
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Name Finish
Design Review Thu 5/27/04

Production Thu 2/24/05
TDC crate power supplies Thu 6/10/04

Bid Documentation Fri 6/18/04

Board Fabrication Mon 8/2/04

Parts Procurement Tue 9/14/04

Board Assembly Tue 11/9/04

Board Test Thu 2/24/05
Production Test Stands Mon 7/12/04

Test Software Revision Tue 9/28/04

Test Data Base Tue 9/28/04

First Pass Tests Thu 1/27/05

Rework Thu 2/10/05

Second Pass Thu 2/24/05

Data Concentrator Thu 7/22/04
Design Wed 7/2/03

Layout Thu 7/31/03

Prototype fabrication Fri 9/12/03

Test Tue 2/3/04

Prepoduction fabrication Tue 3/16/04

Prepoduction checkout Tue 4/13/04

Production fabrication Wed 5/26/04

Production checkout Thu 7/22/04

Run 2b Level 2 Project Thu 9/9/04
Start of Run 2b Level 2 Project Tue 9/3/02
Testing and Software work existing L2 Puslar test stand Mon 1/6/03

Commision L2 Puslar  for each data path - proof of princ Wed 7/23/03

Preproduction run of Pulsar L2 system Wed 7/23/03
Engineering on preproduction L2 system Tue 5/27/03

Motherboards Fabrication Wed 7/23/03

Mezzanine boards Fabrication Wed 7/23/03

S-link Auxilary boards Wed 7/23/03

LSC/LDL + fiber boards Wed 7/23/03

PCI-> S-link boards Wed 7/23/03

S-link -> PCI boards Wed 7/23/03

L2 decision processor Wed 7/23/03

Verticle Slice Test Mon 12/15/03

Production run of Pulsar L2 system Mon 2/23/04
Motherboards Fabrication Mon 2/23/04

Mezzanine boards Fabrication Mon 2/23/04

S-link Auxilary boards Mon 2/23/04

LSC/LDL + fiber boards Mon 2/23/04

PCI-> S-link boards Mon 2/23/04

S-link -> PCI boards Mon 2/23/04

L2 decision processor Mon 2/23/04

System Integration standalone w/ teststand Thu 9/9/04

Run 2b XFTII Project Mon 1/31/05
Start of  XFTII Project Mon 3/4/02
Finder Boards Fri 1/28/05

Prototype Finder boards Mon 11/3/03
Study existing boards Wed 9/18/02

Prototype Finder 1/3 Board Schematic Design Wed 10/30/02

Prototype Finder 2/4 Board Schematic Design Fri 12/13/02

Prototype Finder SL7 Board Schematic Design Wed 2/5/03

Prototype Finder 1/3  board layout Fri 12/13/02

Prototype Finder 2/4 board layout Wed 2/5/03

Prototype Finder SL7  board layout Wed 3/19/03

Frabricate Prototype Finder 1/3  board Wed 5/14/03

Frabricate Prototype Finder 2/4  board Wed 5/14/03

Frabricate Prototype Finder SL7  board Wed 5/14/03
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Name Finish
Finder 1/3  board Prototype Testing Mon 11/3/03

Finder 2/4 board  Prototype Testing Mon 11/3/03

Finder SL 7 board  Prototype Testing Mon 11/3/03

Test Stand Setup Mon 9/8/03

Preproduction Finder Boards Wed 5/5/04
Modification of Finder 1/3 board Schematic and Wed 12/17/03

Modification of Finder 2/4 Board Schematic an Wed 12/17/03

Modification of Finder SL board Schematic and Wed 2/11/04

Preproduction Finder1/3  board Fabrication Wed 4/7/04

Preproduction Finder 2/4 board Fabrication Wed 4/7/04

Preproduction Finder SL  board Fabrication Wed 4/7/04

Testing Finder 1/3  preproduction boards Wed 5/5/04

Testing Finder 2/4 preproduction boards Wed 5/5/04

Testing Finder SL preproduction boards Wed 5/5/04

Production Finder boards Fri 1/28/05
Production of Finder 1/3  boards Fri 7/30/04

Production of Finder 2/4  boards Fri 7/30/04

Production of Finder SL  boards Fri 7/30/04

Test Production Finder 1/3 boards Mon 10/25/04

Test Production Finder 2/4 boards Wed 12/8/04

Test Production Finder SL boards Fri 1/28/05

Finder3D backplane Fri 7/11/03
Finder3d backplane Layout Thu 6/12/03

Finder3d backplane Fabrication and Stuffing Fri 7/11/03

Test equipment Fri 7/16/04

Linker Modules Mon 7/26/04
Prototype Linker Modules Wed 1/14/04

Prototype Linker Module Schematic Design Thu 6/12/03

Prototype Linker Module pc board layout Fri 8/8/03

Prototype Linker Module pc board fabrication Mon 10/6/03

Prototype Linker Module testing Wed 1/14/04

Preproduction Linker Modules Wed 4/14/04
Modification of Schematic Design and Layout Wed 2/11/04

Preproduction Linker Module pc board fabricat Wed 3/24/04

Preproduction Linker Module pc board testing Wed 4/14/04

Production Linker Modules Mon 7/26/04
Production Linker Module pc board fabrication Thu 5/27/04

Production Linker Module pc board testing Mon 7/26/04

Linker Output Module II Mon 10/18/04
Linker Output Module Schematic Design and Layou Fri 7/23/04

Linker Output Module board Fabrication Fri 9/3/04

Production Link Output Module board checkout Mon 10/18/04

TDC Transition Module Fri 8/8/03
TDC Transition Module board Fabrication Wed 5/14/03

TDC Transition Module board production checkout Fri 8/8/03

Finder Transition Module Wed 1/14/04
Finder Transition board Fabrication Mon 10/6/03

Production Finder Transition Module checkout Wed 1/14/04

Finder3D Tester Board Wed 2/19/03
Finder3D schematic design and layout Wed 1/8/03

Finder3D board fabrication Wed 2/19/03

Cables Thu 5/29/03
Finder3D to Stereo Association Module cables fab Wed 5/21/03

Linker Output Module-II to Stereo Assoc. Module ca Thu 5/29/03

Stereo Association Modules Thu 6/3/04
Prototype Stereo Association Module Mon 11/24/03

Prototype Stereo Association Module Schemat Fri 4/5/02

Prototype Stereo Association Module pc board Wed 11/20/02

Prototype Stereo Association Module pc board Wed 1/29/03

Prototype Stereo Association Module testing Mon 11/24/03
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Name Finish
Preproduction Stereo Association Module Wed 3/10/04

Modification of Schematic Design and Layout Wed 1/7/04

Preproduction Stereo Association Module pc b Wed 2/18/04

Preproduction Stereo Association Module pc b Wed 3/10/04

Production Stereo Association Module Thu 6/3/04
Production Stereo Association Module pc boar Wed 4/7/04

Production Stereo Association Module pc boar Thu 6/3/04

Purchase VME crate Wed 10/2/02

Stereo Association Module Custom Backplane Wed 5/7/03
Stereo Assoc. Module Custom Backplane Schemat Fri 12/20/02

Stereo Association Module Backplane layout Wed 1/15/03

Stereo Association Module Backplane fabrication Wed 2/12/03

Stereo Association Module Backplane assembly Wed 3/12/03

Stereo Association Module Backplane testing Wed 5/7/03

Stereo Association Module Tester Board Mon 11/24/03
Stereo Association Module Tester Board schematic Wed 3/12/03

Stereo Association Module Tester Board layout Wed 4/9/03

Stereo Association Module Tester Board Fabricatio Wed 5/7/03

Stereo Association Module TestStand Setup and so Fri 8/29/03

Stereo Association Module Tester Board testing Mon 11/24/03

Stereo Association Module Transition Module Mon 7/1/02
Stereo Association Module Transition Module Sche Fri 3/15/02

Stereo Association Module Transition Module layou Fri 3/22/02

Stereo Association Module Transition Module fabric Fri 5/3/02

Stereo Association Module Transition Module Asse Mon 6/3/02

Stereo Association Module Transition Module testin Mon 7/1/02

Stereo Association Module Clock and Control Board Wed 2/25/04
Stereo Association Module Clock and Control Board Mon 11/3/03

Stereo Association Module Clock and Control Board Mon 11/17/03

Stereo Association Module Clock and Control Board Wed 1/14/04

Stereo Association Module Clock and Control Board Wed 1/28/04

Stereo Association Module Clock and Control Board Wed 2/25/04

Level 2 Interface Board Fri 1/28/05
Level 2 Interface Board Schematic and PCB Layout Thu 6/10/04

Prototype Level 2 Interface Board fabrication and te Fri 9/3/04

Modification Level 2 Interface Board Schematic and Mon 9/27/04

Production Level 2 Interface Board Fabrication and Mon 11/22/04

Level 2 Interface Board checkout Fri 1/28/05

XFT Ready for Installation at CDF Mon 1/31/05
Event-Builder Upgrade Thu 9/9/04

upgrade software Fri 7/16/04
decide on the OS versions Wed 12/10/03

test available drivers for compatibility with hardware Tue 1/6/04

adjust drivers for special needs Fri 7/9/04

adjust remaining software Fri 7/16/04

MS: establish general functionality of software Fri 7/16/04
construct prototype Mon 5/17/04

purchase prototype system (1/4) Mon 5/3/04
submit PO and implementation plan Mon 2/9/04
purchase formalities Mon 5/3/04

arrival of the hardware Mon 5/3/04
install test stand Wed 5/5/04

test test stand Mon 5/17/04

MS: establish functionality of hardware Mon 5/17/04
construct full size system Thu 9/9/04

purchase remaining hardware Wed 8/11/04
submit PO and implementation plan Mon 5/17/04
purchase formalities Wed 8/11/04

arrival of the hardware Wed 8/11/04
assemble new hardware in B0 third floor Wed 8/25/04
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Name Finish
test the new hardware Thu 9/9/04

MS: establish functionality of hardware Thu 9/9/04
Computer for Level3 PC Farm / DAQ Fri 11/4/05

replace 70/15 PCs (2003) Thu 11/6/03
submit PO and implementation plan Tue 7/1/03
purchase formalities Wed 9/24/03

install and test one prototype machine Wed 10/8/03

arrival of 70/15 PCs from the vendor Fri 10/17/03
burn in phase Thu 10/30/03

installation into the level3 PC farm Thu 11/6/03

replace 70/15 PCs (2004) Fri 11/5/04
submit PO and implementation plan Thu 7/1/04
purchase formalities Fri 9/24/04

install and test one prototype machine Fri 10/8/04

arrival of 70/15 PCs from the vendor Mon 10/18/04
burn in phase Fri 10/29/04

installation into the level3 PC farm Fri 11/5/04

replace 70/15 PCs (2005) Fri 11/4/05
submit PO and implementation plan Fri 7/1/05
purchase formalities Mon 9/26/05

install and test one prototype machine Mon 10/10/05

arrival of 70/15 PCs from the vendor Mon 10/17/05
burn in phase Fri 10/28/05

installation into the level3 PC farm Fri 11/4/05

SVT upgrade Thu 6/12/03
Start of SVT upgrade Mon 4/1/02
trackfitter boards Thu 6/12/03

Upgrade SVT trackfitters Thu 6/12/03

Merger boards Thu 6/12/03
Upgrade SVT merger boards Thu 6/12/03
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